Division: 2016 STATE

Group: Boater Division
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Participant

BEN MILLIKEN

BOB WALLA

SHANE OLTJENBRUNS
ROBERT HIME

LEE WUBBELS
BOBBY HIKE

JUSTIN KOHL

KENT PRIEL

BJ MILLER

JEREMY RASMUSSEN
TERRY HUSSEY

LUIS NOLDA

JOE HOPKINS

DAVE THOMSON
JEREMY SORENSEN
JEFF KORB

PAT KLAUSEN
BRYAN SHAW
YANCEY HARTZER
JASON CITTA

DEAN MATUSZEWSKI
RICH WEST

JESS STEWART
DARIUS KOHL

RICH PURINGTON
CODY MOYER

KYLE GABRIEL
JARED KNUTH

ZANE RIDPATH

Non-Boater Division
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Participant

JACOB RASMUSSEN
PAUL HUSE

BILLY RAY

BRIAN SORENSEN
MARK LISKO

ERIK LAESSIG
CRAIG COTTAM
BRIAN DASCHEL
JEREMIAH GUDDING

TBF Nebraska

2016 State Tournament
Day 1 Results
6/04- 6/05/2016 Truman Lake, MO

Total Weight

18.54
15.05
14.56
14.21
12.90
12.19
11.52
11.46
11.34
10.93
10.76
10.19
9.40
9.22
8.67
7.23
6.84
6.63
5.95
5.91
5.90
4.22
3.75
3.73
3.43
2.20
1.44
0.00
0.00

Total Weight

17.00
11.66
5.14
4.72
4.42
2.44
2.05
1.73
0.00

Federation#:

Big Fish
5.44
4.66
3.63
4.72
3.30

2.68
2.55
4.47
3.41
2.13

3.35
3.38
3.46

4.02
2.28

2.19
2.19

3.43
2.20
1.44

Big Fish
4.05
2.95
3.16

2.44
2.05
1.73



